



BHEEMA CEMENTS LTD

CIN: L26942TG1978PLC002315

Reg. Office: 6-3-652/C/A, Flat 5a, Kautilya Amrutha Estates, Somajiguda, Hyderabad. TG 500082
Email: cs@bheemacement.in | Website: www.bheemacement.in

BHEEMA/SE/2023-24

16th November, 2023

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited,
Phiroze jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, fort, Mumbai-400001, Maharashtra

Scrip Code: 518017

Subject: Submission of Newspaper publication-Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and half year of Financial Year 2023-24 ended on 30th September, 2023.

Dear Sir (s),

Pursuant to regulation 47(1) (b) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the extract of the Un-audited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and half year of Financial Year 2023-24 ended on 30th September, 2023, as reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2023, were published in Financial Express (English) and Mana Telangana (Telugu), Hyderabad Edition, on 16th November, 2023.

We are hereby enclosing the newspaper clippings of the same for your reference and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,
For Bheema Cements Limited



Anshul Singhai
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M. No. A55037

Encl: Copy of newspaper publication

GAYATRI SUGARS LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office: 6-3-1090, B-2, T.S.R. Towers, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082, Telangana, India. Tel: +91 40 2341 4823, 2331 4826 Fax: +91 40 2341 4827
E mail: compliance.gayatrisugars@gayatri.co.in CIN: L15421TG1995PLC020720

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	1,892.53	1,213.76	7,674.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	(1,704.73)	(1,729.90)	(2,789.35)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,704.73)	(1,729.90)	(2,789.35)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,704.73)	(1,729.90)	(2,789.35)
Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,711.01)	(1,747.66)	(2,801.09)
Equity Share Capital	6,830.05	4,370.05	6,830.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(19,752.52)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic (in ₹) :	(3.07)	(3.96)	(5.55)
Diluted (in ₹) (*Antidilutive) :	(3.07)	(3.96)	(5.55)

- Note:**
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th November 2023.
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, i.e., BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on Company website: www.gayatrisugars.com

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 14.11.2023

By Order of the Board
For Gayatri Sugars Limited
Sd/- T.Sarita Reddy
Managing Director
(DIN: 00017122)

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Sl.No	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	2,131.90	2,096.09	1,419.50	4,227.99	2,543.87	6,124.08
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	297.98	292.13	168.90	590.11	303.32	779.49
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	297.98	292.13	168.90	590.11	303.32	779.49
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	220.69	214.85	126.69	435.54	225.98	579.47
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	220.69	214.85	126.69	435.54	225.98	581.19
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1248.12
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3599.35
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	1071.72
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.84
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12 Basic:	0.94**	0.91**	0.54**	1.85**	0.96**	2.46**
Diluted:	0.94**	0.91**	0.54**	1.85**	0.96**	2.46**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.50
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	4.18

**Not Annualized

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Sl.No	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	2,131.90	2,096.09	1,419.50	4,227.99	2,543.87	6,124.08
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	292.66	291.93	164.03	584.59	298.31	772.25
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	292.66	291.93	164.03	584.59	298.31	772.25
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	215.36	214.65	121.82	430.01	220.97	572.23
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	215.36	214.65	121.82	430.01	220.97	573.94
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3592.22
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	1071.72
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.84
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12 Basic:	0.93**	0.91**	0.52**	1.84**	0.94**	2.43**
Diluted:	0.93**	0.91**	0.52**	1.84**	0.94**	2.43**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.50
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	4.15

**Not Annualized

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

- Notes:**
- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Place: Kochi
Date: 14.11.2023

By order of Board of Directors
For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

Sd/-
Balagopal Veliyath
Executive Director
DIN: 05254460



PLAZA WIRES LIMITED

CIN: U31300DL2006PLC152344
Regd. Office: A-74, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-2, New Delhi-110020;
Email Id: info@plazacables.com.in, Tel No: 011-66369696; Website: www.plazawires.in

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)
1. Total Income/Revenue from operations	480.13	482.93	963.06
2. Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	23.96	13.62	37.57
3. Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	23.96	13.62	37.57
4. Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional items	15.45	10.02	25.45
5. Total comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	15.34	10.02	25.34
6. Paid up Equity share capital	305.52	305.52	305.52
7. Reserves, excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the preceding/completed year end balance sheet)	-	-	225.25
8. Earnings per share in Rs. (Per share of Rs. 10 each, Basic and diluted)	0.51	0.33	0.84

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter/Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company www.plazawires.in and National Stock Exchange Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com)
 - The Equity shares of the company have been listed with the stock exchanges with effect from 12.10.2023, hence the corresponding figures for the quarter and six months ended 30.09.2022 could not be given. The financials as above have been submitted accordingly in compliance with the regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Plaza Wires Limited
Sd/-
Sanjay Gupta
DIN:0022273
Chairman and Managing Director

Date: November, 14 2023

Place: Delhi

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126
Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/7/78/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended 30th September 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	106.43	144.19	547.76	250.62	688.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(97.47)	(29.77)	(7.00)	(127.24)	(9.03)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(97.47)	(29.77)	(7.00)	(127.24)	(9.03)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(95.81)	(29.77)	(6.48)	(125.58)	(7.99)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(95.81)	(29.77)	(6.48)	(125.58)	(7.99)
Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
Basic:	(0.18)	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)
Diluted:	(0.18)	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)

- Notes:**
- Summarised unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	115.46	111.03	513.98	226.49	623.46
Net profit before tax	(54.35)	(16.66)	(8.09)	(71.01)	(19.78)
Net profit after tax	(52.69)	(16.66)	(7.57)	(69.35)	(18.74)
Total comprehensive income (after tax)	(52.69)	(16.66)	(7.57)	(69.35)	(18.74)

- The financial results have been reviewed & recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14th November 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited
Sd/-
V. Atchuta Rama Raju
Managing Director, DIN: 00997493

Date: 14.11.2023

Place: Hyderabad

BHEEMA CEMENTS LTD

www.bheemacements.in

Regd. Oce: 6-3-652/C/A, Flat 5 A, "KAUTILYA" Amrutha Estates, Opp. Vijaya Bank, Somajiguda, Hyd-082.
Mob: +91 90002 65555, +91 78931 27512, Email: cs@bheemacements.in
CIN: L26942TG1978PLC002315

EXTRACTS OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER OF FINANCIAL YEAR 2023-24 ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.08	0.07	0.05	0.15	0.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(738.28)	(743.31)	(1,733.60)	(1,481.59)	(2,460.41)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(898.07)	(743.31)	(1,893.39)	(1,641.38)	(2,620.20)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(898.07)	(743.31)	(1,893.39)	(1,641.38)	(2,620.20)
5.	Equity Share Capital	3261.00	3261.00	3261.00	3261.00	3261.00
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	4406.01
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
1. Basic	(2.75)	(2.28)	(5.81)	(5.03)	(9.26)	
2. Diluted	(2.75)	(2.28)	(5.81)	(5.03)	(9.26)	

- Notes:**
- This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2023.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The Figures of the three months ended on September 30, 2023 and year to date figures upto September 30, 2023 are subjected to Limited Review.
 - The Company operates in a single segment, hence Ind AS-108 is not applicable.
 - Previous year figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to the current period's Classification.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Kandula Prasanna Sai Raghav
Managing Director

Date: 14.11.2023

Place: Hyderabad

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the preceding period ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the preceding period ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the preceding period ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	187.05	175.27	54.91	362.32	153.23	648.24	368.33	323.26	239.48	691.59	454.33	1,235.77
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.49)	(16.37)	(29.78)	(30.86)	68.28	128.35	(12.99)	(27.81)	(22.10)	(40.71)	25.43	55.44
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.49)	(16.37)	(29.78)	(30.86)	68.28	128.35	(12.99)	(27.81)	(22.10)	(40.71)	25.43	55.44
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.69)	(12.40)	(23.67)	(23.09)	53.58	114.24	(11.22)	(17.86)	(17.22)	(29.88)	17.22	66.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(10.77)	(11.80)	(26.65)	(22.57)	51.12	111.75	(11.46)	(17.15)	(20.95)	(28.61)	17.52	63.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-									

